

ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED

S.D. DEPT. OF TRANS. MITCHELL REGIONAL OFFICE

PROJECTS : 229N-271 & 229S-271

PCN : I2K1 & I2K2

COUNTIES : Minnehaha & Lincoln

TYPE OF WORK : Erosion Control

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: **\$52,259.69**

LETTING DATE : 6/1/2012

BIDDERS				Soukup Construction PO Box 89106 Sioux Falls, SD 57109		Smith & Smith Construction 27083 Kerslake Place Tea, SD 57064		Buskerud Construction 24663 475th Ave Dell Rapids, SD 57022		NO BID RETURNED
BID SECURITY				Bid Bond		Annual Bid Bond		Bid Bond		
NUMBER	ITEM	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
009E0010	Mobilization	LS	Lump Sum	LUMP SUM	1465.00	LUMP SUM	2250.00	LUMP SUM	10000.00	BATES CONSTRUCTION CO. BOB LAW, INC
120E0010	Unclassified Excavation	CuYd	54	27.40	1479.60	25.00	1350.00	45.00	2430.00	FRIESSEN CONSTRUCTION INC.
120E0600	Contractor Furnished Borrow	CuYd	274	30.70	8411.80	25.00	6850.00	38.00	10412.00	HANCOCK CONC PRODUCTS JEFF MILLER
120E4100	Reprofiling Ditch	Sta	6	650.00	3900.00	2500.00	15000.00	170.00	1020.00	K & L LANDSCAPE & CONST.
120E6300	Water for Vegetation	MGal	19.7	68.20	1343.54	25.00	492.50	100.00	1970.00	KALB CONSTRUCTION
230E0020	Placing Contractor Furnished Topsoil	CuYd	150	30.70	4605.00	30.00	4500.00	35.00	5250.00	KRIECH CONSTRUCTION
634E0100	Traffic Control	Unit	535	1.10	588.50	2.50	1337.50	3.62	1936.70	LA CARLSON CONTR. INC.
634E0120	Traffic Control Miscellaneous	LS	Lump Sum	LUMP SUM	5590.00	LUMP SUM	3000.00	LUMP SUM	4400.00	METRO CONSTRUCTION
634E0420	Type C Advance Warning Arrow Panel	Each	2	110.00	220.00	750.00	1500.00	1900.00	3800.00	NOLZ DRAGLINE & CONST. CO.
730E0100	Cover Crop Seeding	Bu	24.5	77.00	1886.50	100.00	2450.00	100.00	2450.00	NORTHERN PLAINS CONST.
730E0251	Special Permanent Seed Mixture 1	Lb	111	24.20	2686.20	25.00	2775.00	18.50	2053.50	OBAN CONSTRUCTION
732E0200	Fiber Mulching	Ton	1.2	2291.67	2750.00	2500.00	3000.00	2000.00	2400.00	PAK CONSTRUCTION
734E0040	Soil Stabilizer	Lb	27	1.10	29.70	10.00	270.00	4.00	108.00	POLLMAN EXCAVATING
734E0132	Type 2 Turf Reinforcement Mat	SqYd	571	4.24	2421.04	4.50	2569.50	8.00	4568.00	ROUNDS CONSTRUCTION, INC.
734E0133	Type 3 Turf Reinforcement Mat	SqYd	785	9.90	7771.50	4.00	3140.00	9.50	7457.50	RUNGE ENTERPRISES, INC.
734E0151	9" Diameter Erosion Control Wattle	Ft	80	3.30	264.00	10.00	800.00	4.50	360.00	SLOWEY CONSTRUCTION INC.
										T&R CONTRACTING
										TOTAL TILLING INC.
										VANDERPOL DRAGLINE
										GRANGAARD CONST. INC.
TOTALS					45412.38		51284.50		60615.70	